Despatched through Destination

Rampally
Terms of Delivery

Within 2-3 Days

SI
No.

Description of Goods cHSN/ GST
Rate

Quantity Rate per Amount

HARD721 1 -Hardware-Hacksaw Blade r
Duble

18 o/o 2.0 Noq 500.00 Nos

9
9

90.00
90.00

Total 2.0 Nos t 1,180.00
Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR One Thousand One Hundred Eighty Only

E- & O,E

Total
Tax Amount

180.00
180.00

9./" 00
00

Rate Amount
State Tax

90.
90.

HSN/SAC

Total
1,000.00
1 0.00

Rate Amount
CentralTax

90.0090

90.00

Taxable
Value

Tax Amounl (in words) : INR One Hundred Eighty Only

Company's Bank Details